
Datenblatt

Tauchrohr 310mm, 5 m Schlauch

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680072
GTIN: 4026092062654
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Tauchrohr zur pneumatischen Niveauerfassung für eine Drucksteuerung

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material
Schlauch

grau
Kunststoff
5 m

Ausführung
Baureihe bis 03/2010

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,2 kg
0,36 kg
302 mm
302 mm
61 mm
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